33 DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP

DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP

MODEL UNIT SPECIFICATION

Motor power

power supply

Dimensions

weight

Vertical Height

Horizontal conveying distance

Transport capacity

Maximum particle diameter

Discharge port diameter

Cylinder stroke

Cylinder diameter

Delivery pipe diameter

MAIL PHONE/WECHAT
info@cn-wanchi.com +8615028903273

Kw

mm

Kg

cm

mm

mm

mm

WHATSAPP

+8615612929416

30

380

4000*1600*1600

1500

100

180

5373

1000

140

64

WEBSITE
www.cn-wanchi.com

DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP 34

DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP

1. HIGH WORKING EFFICIENCY
It adopts hydraulic pumping, with high system reliability and stable delivery volume.

2. THE INJECTION VOLUME IS CONTINUOUSLY ADJUSTABLE:
The main oil pump adopts a variable plunger pump, and the injection speed can be freely adjusted.

3. THE AMOUNT OF ACCELERATOR ADDED IS CONTINUOUSLY ADJUSTABLE:
It can be infinitely adjusted according to the amount of spraying.

4. LONG LIFE OF VULNERABLE PARTS:
The service life of the host vulnerable parts is not less than 4000M3 of injection.

5. EQUIPPED WITH AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEM:
Automatic lubrication is adopted for the main sealing parts, and the grease filling amount and filling time are automatically controlled, which
greatly extends the life of vulnerable parts.

6. HUMANIZED PRODUCT DESIGN:
It is more convenient to operate.

THE FOLLOWING ARE PRODUCT-RELATED ACCESSORIES:

MAIL PHONE/WECHAT WHATSAPP WEBSITE
info@cn-wanchi.com +8615028903273 +8615612929416 www.cn-wan




