33 DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP

DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP



MODEL	UNIT	SPECIFICATION
Motor power	Kw	30
power supply	V	380
Dimensions	mm	4000*1600*1600
weight	Kg	1500
Vertical Height	m	100
Horizontal conveying distance	m	180
Transport capacity	h	5³-7³
Maximum particle diameter	cm	≤1.5
Discharge port diameter	mm	125-64
Cylinder stroke	mm	1000
Cylinder diameter	mm	140
Delivery pipe diameter	mm	64

DIESEL ENGINE CONCRETE PUMP

1. HIGH WORKING EFFICIENCY

It adopts hydraulic pumping, with high system reliability and stable delivery volume.

2. THE INJECTION VOLUME IS CONTINUOUSLY ADJUSTABLE:

The main oil pump adopts a variable plunger pump, and the injection speed can be freely adjusted.

3. THE AMOUNT OF ACCELERATOR ADDED IS CONTINUOUSLY ADJUSTABLE:

It can be infinitely adjusted according to the amount of spraying.

4. LONG LIFE OF VULNERABLE PARTS:

The service life of the host vulnerable parts is not less than 4000M3 of injection.

5. EQUIPPED WITH AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEM:

Automatic lubrication is adopted for the main sealing parts, and the grease filling amount and filling time are automatically controlled, which greatly extends the life of vulnerable parts.

6. HUMANIZED PRODUCT DESIGN:

It is more convenient to operate.

THE FOLLOWING ARE PRODUCT-RELATED ACCESSORIES:









